There is no guarantee these contestants will compete in Phillipsburg, due to injury

or scheduling conflicts.

1ST PERFORMANCE THURSDAY NIGHT

BAREBACK RIDING

125
263

290
460

98
388
281
152

272
261
103

50
435
375
480
436
230

Roedy Farrell
Mark Kreder

McBride
Tuten

Gauge
Trent
Briar Dittmer
Rhett Robbins
Quintonn Lunsford
Andy J Gingerich

Logan Lemmel

Reed Kraeger

Cyler Dowling
Tanner Brunner
Colton Swearingen
Tyler Ravenscroft
Laramie Warren
Jacob Talley

Wyatt Johnson

Thermopolis, WY
Claremore, OK

Kearney, NE
Okeechobee, FL
Runnells, IA
Brookville, KS
McCune, KS
Aberdeen, SD

Whitewood, SD
Waco, NE
Newell, SD
Ramona, KS
Cowlesville,NY
Nenzel, NE
Adair, OK
Keatchie, LA
Checotah, OK

Nutrena's Election Day
Greeley Hat Works Satin Doll

Nutrena's Pebbles
Nutrena's Redigo

4 First Class

Tango

Neon Spring

25 Foxy Lady

STEER WRESTLING

TEAM ROPING

447

44
171
451
468

Paul David Tierney
Wyatt Dalton Bray
Brenten Hall
Tanner Tomlinson
Tyler Wade

Keven Daniel

Jason Arndt

Chet Weitz

Nelson Wyatt

Clint Summers

Oklahoma City, OK -
Stephenville, TX -
Jay, OK -
Angleton, TX -
Terrell, TX -
Franklin, TN -
Fort Scott, KS -
London, TX -
Clanton, AL -
Lake City, FL -

Tanner Braden
Josh Patton
Paden Bray
Patrick Smith
Wesley Thorp
Travis Graves
Troy Kitchener
Cutter Thomison
Chase Tryan
Jake Long

Dewey, OK
Shallowater, TX
Stephenville, TX
Lipan, TX
Throckmorton, TX
Jay, OK

Inamn, KS
Hermleigh, TX
Helena, MT
Coffeyville, KS

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

360
283
483

141
133
339
477
267

214
496
447

Ean Price
Sam Martin
Trey Watts

Tyler Freeman
T.W. Flowers
Weston Patterson
Denton Ward
Tyrel Larsen

Brody Harrison
Austin Hurlburt

Chip Wilson
Paul David Tierney

Goodwell, OK
Goodwell, OK
Palmyra, MO

Cadiz, KY

0ld Glory, TX
Waverly, KS
Goodwell, OK
Weatherford, OK

Norfolk, NE
Arthur, NE
Oklahoma City,OK

No Show Jones

35 Flying Solo

Kingdom Come

Pretty Boy Floyd
Ridge Walker
Nutrena's Full Deck
Homecoming

5 Greeley Hat Works Black Gold

9 Nutrena's Four Aces

TIE DOWN ROPING



Neil Dove

Paden Bray
Austin Lawrence
Westyn Hughes
Chet Weitz
Trevor Hale

BARREL RACING

169
273
410
476
130
25
384
279
430
6
102
387

Katie Halbert
Halyn Lide

Cayla Small

Ceri Ward

Nisse Flaten
Trinity Beauvais
Ilyssa Riley
Andrea Lowe
Peyton Stepanoff
Timber Allenbrand
Paige Dove
Prairie Robbins

RIDING

394
10
26

122

426
38

151

456

351

478
465
239
305
381

Fulton Rutland
Clayton Appelhans
Chris Bechthold
Nick Emerson
Patterson Starcher
Dustin Boquet
Jack Gilmore

Jace Trosclair

Coy Pollmeier

Jackson Ward
Tyler Vogele

Gus Justman
Dillon Micheel
Braden Richardson
Alex Cardozo

Hico, TX
Stephenville, TX
Sperry, OK
Caldwell, TX
London, TX
Perryton, TX

Port Lavaca,TX
China Spring, TX
Afton, OK
Woodward, OK
Boudette, MN
Afton,OK

Hico
Stilwell,KS
Sarasota, FL
Paola,KS
Hico, TX
Brookville, KS

Westville, OK
Colby, KS
Booker, TX
Fort Scott, KS
Fort Scott, KS
Bourg, LA
Ironton, MO
Chauvin, LA

Fort Scott, KS

Goddard, KS
Cedar Vale, KS
Pfeifer, KS
Ashton, NE
Jasper, TX
Graham, TX

A73

87
B55
Z77
A66
A50
A67
B68

960

Chain Smoker
Bruce

Hysteria
Reward Station
Six Shooter
Bonfire
Bracket Buster
Ironman

Bull Named Sue

Tilt A Whirl

Rock 'Em Sock 'Em
All Star

Ring Master

Record Rack's Viper
Bomb Squad



2ND PERFORMANCE FRIDAY NIGHT

BAREBACK RIDING

331
354
355

93

113

429

Tim O'Connell
Jess Pope

Ty Pope

Yance Day

Colt Eck

Rocker Steiner

Zwingle, IA
Waverly, KS
Marshall, MO
Mannford, OK

Redfield, KS

Weatherford, TX

560 Nutrena's Breaking Bad

156 Wrangler Moon

070 Nutrena's Rustler

22 Greeley Hat Works Fearless

122 Nutrena's Anything Goes

STEER WRESTLING

9
488
55
372
210
323
442
427
30
437

Bridger Anderson
Riley Westhaver
Travis Burgett
West Ratliff
Chance Howard
Holden Myers
Heath Thomas
Cade Staton
Quint Bell
Brayden Tanner

Carrington, ND
High River,AB
Van Buren, AR
Stillwell, OK
Sallisaw, OK
Van, TX
Hemphill, TX
Bastrop, TX

Paradise Valley,NV

Weatherford, OK

TEAM ROPING

458
369
105
226
245

49
418
440
475
310

Jaxson Tucker
Coy Rahlmann
Kaleb Driggers
Kellan Johnson
Cory Kidd

Luke Brown

Cody Snow

Marcus Theriot
Andrew Ward
Spencer Mitchell

Statesville, NC -
Ellsinore, MO -
Hoboken, GA -

Casper, WY
Statesville, NC
Rock hill, SC
Los Olivos, CA
Lumberton, MS
Edmond, OK

Orange Cove, CA -

146
453
330
223
309
257

Union Grove, NC
Ocala, FL
Presidente Prude,

Clay Futrell
Jonathan Torres
Junior Nogueira

Carson Johnson
Lane Mitchell
Hunter Koch

Jade Corkill
Cole Curry
Buddy Hawkins II

Casper, WY
Bolivar, TN
Vernon, TX
Fallon, NV
Liberty, MS
Stephenville, TX

Justin Davis Cottonwood, CA

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

72
131
242
186
505
353
441

31
325
275

86
174

Logan Cook
Parker Fleet
Parker Kempfer
Tanner Hayes
Stetson Wright
Will Pollock
Dahlyn Thomas
Jacob Benham
Caleb Newell
Garrett Long
Creighton Curley
Jarrod Hammons

Alto, TX
Axtell, TX
Deer Park, FL
Elkhart, KS
Milford, UT
Utopia, TX
Woodward, OK
Dodge City, KS
Goodwell, OK
Valentine, NE
Allentown, AZ
Stephenville, TX

573 Dark House

704 Half Glass

B5 Roan Ranger

407 Show Stealer

577 Country Classic

302 Nutrena’s Never Before
246 Holy Water

26 Two Step

157 Night Latch

717 Babyface Nelson

831 Benefit

125 Greeley Hat Works Tune Up

TIE DOWN ROPING

471
425
150

75

Owen Wahlert
Brody Stallard
Charlie Gibson
Marcos Costa

Grover, CO

Fort Sumner, NM
Midland, TX
Iretama, BR



321 Macon Murphy

60 Randall Carlisle
316 Wyatt Muggli

32 Marley Berger
222 Ryan Jarrett

482 Weldon Watson

BARREL RACING
489 Erin Wetzel
336 Ashley Parks
392 Jessica Routier
371 Dee Ratliff
45 Jordon Briggs
500 Sadie Wolaver
327 Summer Nicholson
314 Laura Mote
66 Deb Christy
135 Sidney Forrest
248 Kaycee Killingsworth
74 Keyla Costa

BULL RIDING
438 Hunter Tate

289 Brett L McAbee
40 Brady Boyer
505 Stetson Wright
379 Trevor Reiste
204 Trey Holston
57 Colton Byram
78 Ernie Courson
94 Chauk Dees
147 Deklan Garland
201 Cameron Holley
39 Kole Bowman
5 Kody Aldrich
423 Mason Spain
53 Caden Bunch
173 Ky Hamilton
80 Cannon Cravens

70 Grayson Cole

Keatchie, LA
Athens, LA
Lane, OK
Udall,KS
Comanche, OK
Huntsville, TX

Plant City,FL
Dania Beach,FL
Buffalo, SD
Cross Plains, TX
Tolar, TX
Weatherford, OK
Raymond, NE
Llano, TX
Norton, KS
Lipan, TX
Thrall, TX
Tolar, TX

Riverton, KS

Ansley, NE
Stella, MO
Milford, UT
Linden, IA
Fort Scott, KS
Mound City, KS
Okeechobee, FL
Sterling, OK
Marlow, OK
Australia,
Pawhuska, OK
Skiatook, OK
Forney, TX
Tahlequah, OK
Mackay, AU
Porum, OK

Fredonia, PA

Y78

X67
900
891
467
A79
5128
Z72
AT0
911
X71
501
71
72
A60
A69
A76

Z67

Record Rack's Crash Course

Fake Friend

Frat House
Black Mamba
Rocco

Skin Walker
Moody Muley
Venom

Record Rack's Overwatch

Dale Yeah
Keystone

Record Rack's Overpass

Tidal Wave
Mt. Everest
Black Panther

Trans Am



3RD PERFORMANCE SATURDAY NIGHT

BAREBACK RIDING

47 Owen Brouillette St Francisville, LA 303 Bad Influence
143 Jacek Frost Browns Valley, CA 713Greeley Hat Works’s Cap Rock
265 R.C. Landingham Hat Creek, CA 90 South Suds
34 Clayton Biglow Clements, CA 659 Table Top
220 Denton Jacobson Gypsum, KS 111 Bar Talk
112 Bryce Eck Redfield, KS 550 Empty Pockets
149 Dylan George Ethel, LA 321 Goodness Gracious
36 Ty Blessing Eudora, KS 316 Nutrena's Tic Tac
STEER WRESTLING
328 Rowdy Nimrod Hartshorne, OK
463 Jarek VanPetten Cimarron, KS
462 Chad Van Campen McCook, NE
166 Trevor Haake Grand Island,NE
192 Jon Herl Goodland, KS
233 Blair Jones Colby, KS
124 Trell Etbauer Goodwell, OK
148 Josh Garner Live Oak,CA
37 Billy Boldon Oglala, SD
312 Cameron Morman Glen Ullin,ND
TEAM ROPING
254 Curry Kirchner Ames, OK - 395 Billie Jack Saebens Nowata, OK
236 Wheston Jones Mcalister, OK - 376 Lane Reeves Wann, OK
83 Brye Crites Welch, OK - 104 Rance Doyal Hartshorne, OK
202 Peyton Holliday Chouteau, OK - 156 Kolton Good Cheyenne, OK
428 Jase Staudt Saguache, CO - 455 Jhett Trenary Salida, CO
11 Mason Appleton Chelsea, OK - 140 Cooper Freeman Carthage, MO
247 Zach Kilgus Stephenville, TX - 298 Tyler McKnight Pollok, TX
304 Brent Mibb Pryor, OK - 390 Austin Rogers Crescent, OK
27 Nick Becker Garden City, KS - 64 Kingston Chang Dodge city, KS
67 Jake Clay Sapulpa, OK - 466 Kollin VonAhn Blanchard, OK
SADDLE BRONC RIDING
246 Roper Kiesner Ripley, OK 511 Bewitched
157 Colt Gordon Comanche, OK 701 Greeley Hat Works Rawhide
54 Trent Burd Madison, KS 830 Nutrena’s Wound Up
479 Cable Wareham Whiting, KS 591 Shiver Me Timbers
421 Warwick Southern Weengallon, AU 581 Nutrena's Level Out
434 Wade Sundell Boxholm, IA -552 Red Wings
385 Kody Rinehart Rienzi, MS -301 Hammer Stone
345 Cauy Pennington Kiowa, CO 400 Game Changer
271 Sam Leftwich Winfield, KS 206 Final Act
81 Sterling Crawley Stephenville, TX 452 Bad Idea
TIE DOWN ROPING
258 Karson Kolacek West, TX
84 Tom Crouse Gallatin, MO
469 Ty Wagner Byars, OK

328
428

Rowdy Nimrod
Jase Staudt

Hartshorne, OK
Saguache, CO



Hunter Herrin
Tyler Milligan
Ty Kirby

Luke Potter
Colten Wallis
Jeremiah Peek

BARREL RACING

472
299
377
229
228
134
178
329

-
368
262
203

Kimmie Wall
Angie Meadors
Preslie Reid
Wenda Johnson
Taylor Johnson
Ari-Anna Flynn
Gracen Harman
Tracy Nowlin
Cassie Ambrose
Abby Pursifull
Kara Kreder
Randi Holliday

RIDING

285
494
127
207
313
287
250

23
357
241
450
514

Luke Mast
Garrett Wickett
Ethon Feik
Jesse Hopper
Lukasey Morris
JB Mauney

Trey Kimzey
Canyon Bass
Maverick Potter

Harrison Kalinka

Cash Toews
Dustin Sanchez

Apache, OK
Pawhuska, OK
Liberal, MO
Maple City,KS
Big Spring, TX
Pueblo, CO

Marietta, OK
Blanchard, OK
San Angelo, TX
Pawhuska, OK
Stilwell,KS
Charleston, AR
Hempstead, TX
Nowata, OK
Addington, OK
Arthur City,TX
Bluff Dale, TX
Chouteau, OK

Hutchinson, KS
Pierce, NE
Phillipsburg, KS
Mangum, OK

Union City, OK
Stephenville, TX
Strong City, OK
Johnson City, TX
Waxahachie, TX
Freeman, MO
Canton, KS
Weatherford, OK

Coupe De Ville
Bull Named Sue
Bonfire

Bruce

Starship
Reward Station
Hysteria
Record Rack's Viper
Black Panther
Ironman

Moody Muley
Tilt A Whirl



